WIFFEN PRODUCTS
CLASSIC
BOILING &
CHILLED
WATER
SYSTEMS
BOILING BILLY
WIFFEN PRODUCTS 02

DIMENSIONS
Font Outside Dimensions Outlet Dimensions
Round 170mm 16mm
Square 200 x 200mm 170 x 170mm
Hole Size
38o
WIFFEN PRODUCTS BOILING BILLY010
ULTIMIX INSTALLATIONULTIMIX SPECIFICATIONSULTIMIX SPECIFICATIONSULTIMIX SPECIFICATIONSULTIMIX SPECIFICATIONSULTIMIX SPECIFICATIONS
Combined Boiling & Chilled Filter Models
Model No Boiling
No Rating Cups
P/H H W D Chilled-
Cups P/H
Litres
P/H H W D
BBCM10/40 10 1.8 90 335 180 150 40 8 280 205 405
BBCM20/40 20 2.4 110 325 245 290 40 8 280 205 405
BBCM20/80 20 2.4 110 325 245 290 80 10-14 250 180 500
BBCM40/40 40 2.4 110 480 245 290 40 8 280 205 405
BBCM40/80 40 2.4 110 480 245 290 80 10-14 250 180 500
Optional 3, 4.8, 6w - BBCM 40/40 & BBCM40/80
Combined Boiling and Ambient Filtered Models
Boiling
Module